NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #13

Ticket No. INETE]

1

© 00 N O U B~ W N

H b DA D B DB D DB DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDERERERER PR R R R P P P B
© 00 N O o A W N PFP O © 0N O O WOWN P O O 0N O O WO N P O O 0O N O O W N PP O

Vanessa Baxter
Dervla Quigley
Emilie Gallagher
Sarah Wilson
Kathleen Mccabe
Patricia Maguire
Kerrigan Peter
Tracey Mchugh
Lisa Mc Brien
Stephen Hogg
Dale Lyons
Kathleen Mccabe
Sharon West
Venessa Johnston
Veronika Strode
Patrick Cassidy
Vanessa Baxter
Nuala Fee
Hayley Mccauley
Pamela Dugast
Rachel Lynch
Catriona Williamson
Marc Dickson
Dessie Corrigan
Veronika Strode
Kalem Mcloughlin
Megan O'brien
Kathleen Mccabe
Marc Dickson
Marc Dickson
Emilie Gallagher
Paul Sreenan
William Austin
Kalem Mcloughlin
Vanessa Baxter
Carmelita Cortez
Patrick Cassidy
Patricia Mcgovern
Lauren Little
Louise Mccann
Dean Holden
Vanessa Baxter
Marc Dickson
Stephen Hogg
Annie Treacy
Rosie Mcgovern
Megan O'brien
Stephen Hogg
David Flack

Total: 299 e« Draw: June 25, 2025 11:00 pm
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50 Mary Cox

51 Laura Thornton
52 Andrew Harding
53 William Austin
54 Denise Taylor
55 Roberta Stevenson
56 Sarah Wilson
57 Dale Lyons

58 Marc Dickson
59 Pamela Dugast
60 Elaine Butler

61 Margaret Granleese
62 Patrick Cassidy
63 Patrick Cassidy
64 Patrick Cassidy
65 Venessa Johnston
66 Dale Lyons

67 Patricia Mcgovern
68 Patrick Cassidy
69 Emilie Gallagher
70 Avril Irvine

71 Christopher Ferguson
72 Dominic Kerrigan
73 Karolina Szymanek
74 Melissa Carney
75 Billiejean Ayres
76 Peter Jones

7 Karolina Mateja
78 Aldona Muras
79 Roberta Stevenson
80 Mark Jones

81 Elaina Ellis

82 Corina Goan

83 Christopher Ferguson
84 Dean Holden
85 Edward Doherty
86 Patricia Maguire
87 Aidan Mcglynn
88 David Mcfarland
89 Lajosne Lugosi
90 Ciaran Donnelly
91 Patrick Cassidy
92 Cynthia Mcdonald
93 Nathan Quinn
94 Mary Britton

95 Margaret Granleese
96 Kathleen Mccabe
97 Olivia Irwin

98 Andrew Harding
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99 Christopher Beggan
100 Veronika Strode
101 Patrick Flanagan
102 Kalem Mcloughlin
103 Mary Cox

104 Bernie Moore
105 Lauren Little
106 Marc Dickson
107 William Austin
108 Patricia Mcgovern
109 Catherine Henry
110 Veronika Strode
111 Marc Dickson
112 Mary Britton
113 Aveline Swindle
114 Veronika Strode
115 Mary Britton
116 Dale Wallace
117 Rosie Mcgovern
118 Patrick Flanagan
119 Venessa Johnston
120 Mark Coalter
121 Anne Kilgannon
122 Liam Mullarkey
123 Liam Mullarkey
124 Linda Freeman
125 Norman Shaw
126 Clare Mcdermott
127 Dervla Quigley
128 Patrick Flanagan
129 Linda Eyres
130 Kathleen Mccabe
131 Venessa Johnston
132 Patrick Cassidy
133 David Flack
134 Caroline Brady
135 Marc Dickson
136 Venessa Johnston
137 Caroline Brady
138 Nuala Taggart
139 Shauna Gillanders
140 Dervla Quigley
141 William Austin
142 Venessa Johnston
143 Roberta Stevenson
144 Stephanie Corrigan
145 Cynthia Mcdonald
146 Stephen Hogg
147 William Austin
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148 Peter Jones
149 Venessa Johnston
150 Kathleen Mccabe
151 Marc Dickson
152 Dessie Corrigan
153 Laura Mcgurn
154 Olivia lrwin
155 William Wallace
156 Shauna Gillanders
157 Edward Doherty
158 Trevor Holden
159 Helen Vance
160 Bernie Moore
161 Venessa Johnston
162 Trevor Holden
163 William Austin
164 Dessie Corrigan
165 Kathleen Mccabe
166 Venessa Johnston
167 Kalem Mcloughlin
168 Donna Burke
169 Andrea Brown
170 Marcella Heron
171 Dale Lyons
172 Olivia lrwin
173 Edward Doherty
174 Carmel Kelly
175 Helen Downey
176 Helen Downey
177 Roberta Stevenson
178 Keith Ogle
179 Karolina Szymanek
180 Veronika Strode
181 Charli Williamson
182 Dean Holden
183 Catherine Henry
184 Aaron Lindsay
185 Annie Treacy
186 William Austin
187 Damian Rice
188 Maureen Mc Gerty
189 Sharon West
190 Sarah Wilson
191 Francis Mc Neely
192 Olivia Irwin
193 Christopher Beggan
194 Trevor Holden
195 Liam Mullarkey
196 David Flack
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Marc Dickson
Marc Dickson
Annie Flanagan
Veronika Strode
Agnieszka Podgorska
Evelyn Kelly
Emilie Gallagher
Pamela Dugast
Angela Sheridan
Monica Mcgettigan
Melissa Hanley
Tara Oneill
Peter Jones
Padraic Keegan
Kathleen Mccabe
Dale Lyons
Karolina Szymanek
Sharon West
Stephanie Beresford
Dale Lyons
Stephanie Corrigan
Sinead Mc Phillips
Donna Burke
Conor Mccann
Ronan Mulrine
Sharon West
Kathryn Mcdonagh
Jacqueline Wylie
Helen Vance
Louise Mccann
Linda Eyres
Annie Treacy
Caroline Brady
Venessa Johnston
Hayley Greene
Andrew Harding
Veronika Strode
Helen Downey
Francis Mc Neely
Linda Freeman
Carmelita Cortez
Kathleen Mccabe
Christopher Ferguson
Sharon West
Carmelita Cortez
Glenda Johnston
Stephen Hogg
Veronika Strode

Dervla Quigley
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246 William Austin
247 Carmelita Cortez
248 Olivia Irwin
249 Eunice Bridges
250 William Austin
251 David Flack
252 Vanessa Baxter
253 Kirsty Mc Bride
254 Cherie Martin
255 Dessie Corrigan
256 William Austin
257 Andrew Harding
258 Marc Dickson
259 Aldona Muras
260 David Flack
261 Rita Mcsharry
262 Noel Beatty
263 John Kellagher
264 Lajosne Lugosi
265 Kathleen Mccabe
266 Donna Corrigan
267 Karolina Mateja
268 Dale Lyons
269 Clive Mitchell
270 Graham Smyton
271 Dale Lyons
272 John Kellagher
273 Mary Cox
274 Marc Dickson
275 Dale Lyons
276 Mark Coalter
277 Marc Dickson
278 Mark Deazley
279 Linda Eyres
280 John Kellagher
281 Marc Dickson
282 Anne Kilgannon
283 Majella Cassidy
284 Elaine Wilson
285 Dessie Corrigan
286 Jacqueline Wylie
287 Marc Dickson
288 Roberta Stevenson
289 Colette Mcgandy
290 Carmelita Cortez
291 Sinead Mcgaughey
292 Elaina Ellis
293 Andrew Harding
294 Aveline Swindle
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295 Stephanie Corrigan
296 Patrick Cassidy
297 Veronika Strode
298 Majella Cassidy
299 Patrick Cassidy
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